v: 1.5
+ 886-3-5508137
+ 886-3-5508131
FEATURE HIGHLIGHTS
The EF24L Series is a lite Industrial Gigabit Ethernet to Fiber Converter providing media conversion between 10/100/1000 BASE-T(X)
and 100/1000 BASE-(F)X (available in both SC and SFP fiber connectors). Whether you’re upgrading your system or simply replacing an

-40°C to +85°C, DDMI
AXXE-5886-05B3 522AXXE5886001G SFP Transceiver, 10Gbps Multi, 850nm, 300m, -40°C to +85°C
ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering information
Model name Part Number Description
EF24L-1G-1Fm-SC-550M 1P1EF24L000001G Industrial Gigabit Ethernet-to-Fiber Media Converter, multimode, SC
connector, Link Fault Pass-Through, Auto Speed, 550 M
EF24L-1G-1Fs-SC-10 1P1EF24L000002G Industrial Gigabit Ethernet-to-Fiber Media Converter, single-mode, SC
connector, Link Fault Pass-Through, Auto Speed, 10 KM
EF24L-1G-1SFP 1P1EF24L000003G Industrial Gigabit Fast Ethernet-to-Fiber Media Converter, Link Fault
Pass-Through, Auto Speed, SFP
EF24L-1G-1Fm-SC-550M-T 1P1EF24LT00001G
Industrial Gigabit Ethernet-to-Fiber Media Converter, multimode, SC
connector, Link Fault Pass-Through, Auto Speed, 550 M, wide tempera-
ture range
EF24L-1G-1Fs-SC-10-T 1P1EF24LT00002G
Industrial Gigabit Ethernet-to-Fiber Media Converter, single-mode, SC
connector, Link Fault Pass-Through, Auto Speed, 10 KM, wide tempera-
ture range
EF24L-1G-1SFP-T 1P1EF24LT00003G Industrial Gigabit Fast Ethernet-to-Fiber Media Converter, Link Fault
Pass-Through, Auto Speed, SFP, wide temperature range